
Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Mon Apr 1 Stableford Easter Monday Public Holiday Comp

Tue Apr 2

Wed Apr 3 Womens Comp

Thu Apr 4 Stableford

Fri Apr 5

Sat Apr 6 Ambrose Opening Day Presentation day 8:30am Start

Sun Apr 7

Mon Apr 8

Tue Apr 9

Wed Apr 10 Womens Comp

Thu Apr 11 Stableford

Fri Apr 12

Sat Apr 13 Stroke Monthly Medal Club Champs Qual 1

Sun Apr 14

Mon Apr 15

Tue Apr 16

Wed Apr 17 Womens Comp

Thu Apr 18 Stableford

Fri Apr 19

Sat Apr 20 Stroke Club Champs Qual 2

Sun Apr 21

Mon Apr 22

Tue Apr 23

Wed Apr 24 Womens Comp

Thu Apr 25 Stableford Anzac Day Public Holiday Comp

Fri Apr 26

Sat Apr 27 Stableford Quarter Finals Club Champs Club Champs 

Sun Apr 28

Mon Apr 29

Tue Apr 30

Wed May 1 Womens Comp

Thu May 2 Stableford

Fri May 3

Sat May 4 Stableford Semi Finals Club Champs   M/M Club Champs 

Sun May 5

Mon May 6

Tue May 7

Wed May 8 Womens Comp

Thu May 9 Stableford

Fri May 10

Sat May 11 Stableford Finals Club Champs

Sun May 12

Mon May 13

Tue May 14

Wed May 15 Womens Comp

Thu May 16 Stableford

Fri May 17

April 2024

May 2024

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Sat May 18 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic Catch up round C/Champs 

Sun May 19

Mon May 20

Tue May 21

Wed May 22 Womens Comp

Thu May 23 Stableford

Fri May 24

Sat May 25 Stableford Legacy Day Legacy Day / Vice Pres T

Sun May 26

Mon May 27

Tue May 28

Wed May 29 Womens Comp

Thu May 30 Stableford

Fri May 31

Sat Jun 1 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Jun 2

Mon Jun 3

Tue Jun 4

Wed Jun 5 Womens Comp

Thu Jun 6

Fri Jun 7

Sat Jun 8 Stableford

Sun Jun 9

Mon Jun 10 Stableford Public Holiday Comp

Tue Jun 11

Wed Jun 12 Womens Comp

Thu Jun 13 Stableford

Fri Jun 14

Sat Jun 15 Stableford Les Couch Memorial Trophy

Sun Jun 16

Mon Jun 17

Tue Jun 18

Wed Jun 19 Womens Comp

Thu Jun 20 Stableford

Fri Jun 21

Sat Jun 22 Stableford

Sun Jun 23

Mon Jun 24

Tue Jun 25

Wed Jun 26 Womens Comp

Thu Jun 27 Stableford

Fri Jun 28

Sat Jun 29 Stableford

Sun Jun 30

Mon Jul 1

Tue Jul 2

Wed Jul 3 Womens Comp

June 2024

July 2024

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Thu Jul 4 Stableford

Fri Jul 5

Sat Jul 6 Stableford

Sun Jul 7

Mon Jul 8

Tue Jul 9

Wed Jul 10 Womens Comp

Thu Jul 11 Stableford

Fri Jul 12

Sat Jul 13 Stableford

Sun Jul 14

Mon Jul 15

Tue Jul 16

Wed Jul 17 Womens Comp

Thu Jul 18 Stableford

Fri Jul 19

Sat Jul 20 Stableford

Sun Jul 21

Mon Jul 22

Tue Jul 23

Wed Jul 24 Womens Comp

Thu Jul 25 Stableford

Fri Jul 26

Sat Jul 27 Stableford

Sun Jul 28

Mon Jul 29

Tue Jul 30

Wed Jul 31 Womens Comp

Thu Aug 1 Stableford

Fri Aug 2

Sat Aug 3 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Aug 4

Mon Aug 5

Tue Aug 6

Wed Aug 7 Womens Comp

Thu Aug 8 Stableford

Fri Aug 9

Sat Aug 10 Stableford

Sun Aug 11

Mon Aug 12

Tue Aug 13

Wed Aug 14 Womens Comp

Thu Aug 15 Stableford

Fri Aug 16

Sat Aug 17 Stableford

Sun Aug 18

Mon Aug 19

Tue Aug 20

August 2024

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Wed Aug 21 Womens Comp

Thu Aug 22 Stableford

Fri Aug 23

Sat Aug 24 Stableford

Sun Aug 25

Mon Aug 26

Tue Aug 27

Wed Aug 28 Womens Comp

Thu Aug 29 Stableford

Fri Aug 30

Sat Aug 31 Stableford  Vice Capt Trophy

Sun Sep 1

Mon Sep 2

Tue Sep 3

Wed Sep 4 Womens Comp

Thu Sep 5 Stableford

Fri Sep 6

Sat Sep 7 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Sep 8

Mon Sep 9

Tue Sep 10

Wed Sep 11 Womens Comp

Thu Sep 12 Stableford

Fri Sep 13

Sat Sep 14 Stableford Spring Cup

Sun Sep 15

Mon Sep 16

Tue Sep 17

Wed Sep 18 Womens Comp

Thu Sep 19 Stableford

Fri Sep 20

Sat Sep 21 Stableford Spring Cup

Sun Sep 22

Mon Sep 23

Tue Sep 24

Wed Sep 25 Womens Comp

Thu Sep 26 Stroke

Fri Sep 27

Sat Sep 28 Stableford Spring Cup

Sun Sep 29

Mon Sep 30

Tue Oct 1

Wed Oct 2 Womens Comp

Thu Oct 3 Stableford

Fri Oct 4

Sat Oct 5 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Oct 6

September 2024

October 2024

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Mon Oct 7 Stableford Public Holiday Comp

Tue Oct 8

Wed Oct 9 Womens Comp

Thu Oct 10 Stableford

Fri Oct 11

Sat Oct 12 Par Qualifying HC Matchplay

Sun Oct 13

Mon Oct 14

Tue Oct 15

Wed Oct 16 Womens Comp

Thu Oct 17 Stableford

Fri Oct 18

Sat Oct 19 Stableford Handicap Matchplay

Sun Oct 20

Mon Oct 21

Tue Oct 22

Wed Oct 23 Womens Comp

Thu Oct 24 Stableford

Fri Oct 25

Sat Oct 26 Stableford Handicap Matchplay

Sun Oct 27

Mon Oct 28

Tue Oct 29

Wed Oct 30 Womens Comp

Thu Oct 31 Stableford

Fri Nov 1

Sat Nov 2 Stableford Handicap Matchplay

Sun Nov 3

Mon Nov 4

Tue Nov 5

Wed Nov 6 Womens Comp

Thu Nov 7 Stableford

Fri Nov 8

Sat Nov 9 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic Presidents Trophy

Sun Nov 10

Mon Nov 11

Tue Nov 12

Wed Nov 13 Womens Comp

Thu Nov 14 Stableford

Fri Nov 15

Sat Nov 16 Stableford

Sun Nov 17

Mon Nov 18

Tue Nov 19

Wed Nov 20 Womens Comp

Thu Nov 21 Stroke

Fri Nov 22

Sat Nov 23 Stableford Pink Shirt Day

November 2024

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Sun Nov 24

Mon Nov 25

Tue Nov 26

Wed Nov 27 Womens Comp

Thu Nov 28 Stableford

Fri Nov 29

Sat Nov 30 Stableford Christmas Trophy

Sun Dec 1

Mon Dec 2

Tue Dec 3

Wed Dec 4 Womens Comp

Thu Dec 5 Stableford

Fri Dec 6

Sat Dec 7 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Dec 8

Mon Dec 9

Tue Dec 10

Wed Dec 11 Womens Comp

Thu Dec 12 Stableford

Fri Dec 13

Sat Dec 14 Stableford Christmas Trophy

Sun Dec 15

Mon Dec 16

Tue Dec 17

Wed Dec 18 Womens Comp

Thu Dec 19 Stableford

Fri Dec 20

Sat Dec 21 Ambrose Ham & Turkey 8:30 Start

Sun Dec 22

Mon Dec 23

Tue Dec 24

Wed Dec 25 Womens Comp

Thu Dec 26 Stroke

Fri Dec 27

Sat Dec 28 Stableford Summer Cup R1 Doug McKenzie Memorial Day

Sun Dec 29

Mon Dec 30

Tue Dec 31 Stableford Public Holiday Comp

Wed Jan 1 Womens Comp

Thu Jan 2 Stableford

Fri Jan 3

Sat Jan 4 Stableford Summer Cup R2 Prostate Cancer Awareness Day

Sun Jan 5

Mon Jan 6 Stableford Public Holiday Comp

Tue Jan 7

Wed Jan 8 Womens Comp

Thu Jan 9

December 2024

January 2025

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Fri Jan 10

Sat Jan 11 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Jan 12

Mon Jan 13

Tue Jan 14

Wed Jan 15 Womens Comp

Thu Jan 16 Stroke

Fri Jan 17

Sat Jan 18 Par Foursomes qualifying

Sun Jan 19

Mon Jan 20

Tue Jan 21

Wed Jan 22 Womens Comp

Thu Jan 23

Fri Jan 24

Sat Jan 25 Par Foursomes final

Sun Jan 26

Mon Jan 27

Tue Jan 28

Wed Jan 29 Womens Comp

Thu Jan 30 Stableford

Fri Jan 31 Stableford Public Holiday Comp Proclamation Day

Sat Feb 1 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Feb 2

Mon Feb 3

Tue Feb 4

Wed Feb 5 Womens Comp

Thu Feb 6 Stableford

Fri Feb 7

Sat Feb 8 Stableford Summer Cup R3

Sun Feb 9

Mon Feb 10

Tue Feb 11

Wed Feb 12 Womens Comp

Thu Feb 13 Stableford

Fri Feb 14

Sat Feb 15 Stableford

Sun Feb 16

Mon Feb 17

Tue Feb 18

Wed Feb 19 Womens Comp

Thu Feb 20 Stableford

Fri Feb 21

Sat Feb 22 Stableford Captains Trophy ( single round)

Sun Feb 23

Mon Feb 24

Tue Feb 25

Wed Feb 26 Womens Comp

February 2025

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023



Echunga Golf Club Competition Program 2024-2025

Thu Feb 27 Stroke

Fri Feb 28

Sat Mar 1 Stroke Monthly Medal, Putting & Eclectic

Sun Mar 2

Mon Mar 3

Tue Mar 4

Wed Mar 5 Womens Comp

Thu Mar 6 Stableford

Fri Mar 7

Sat Mar 8 Stableford Autumn Cup first round

Sun Mar 9 Autumn Classic

Mon Mar 10

Tue Mar 11

Wed Mar 12 Womens Comp

Thu Mar 13 Stableford

Fri Mar 14

Sat Mar 15 Stableford Autumn Cup Final Round

Sun Mar 16

Mon Mar 17

Tue Mar 18

Wed Mar 19 Womens Comp

Thu Mar 20 Stableford

Fri Mar 21

Sat Mar 22 Stableford

Sun Mar 23

Mon Mar 24

Tue Mar 25

Wed Mar 26 Womens Comp

Thu Mar 27 Stroke

Fri Mar 28

Sat Mar 29 Stableford

Sun Mar 30

Mon Mar 31

March 2025

As at 8:36 AM 14/09/2023


